Promotion

Ceriano Laghetto 05 07 20

magmbimirng

Num. Pos. Pilota

112 6 DABACCHI Fabio

187 14  ZANOLI Andrea

209 8 ABRIOLI Andrea

220 4 NATALI Stefano

270 2 TRIONI Mattia

319 3 PEDRETTI Eugenio

372 13 PERETTI Kristian

414 7  CRIPPA Michelangelo

521 9 PERETTI Mattia

774 1 BENNICI Giuseppe

801 5 FISICHELLA Nicholas

810 10 CONTI Damiano

876 11  TALAMONA Alex

961 12 FALETTI Mirco

984 15 BERTOLINI Thomas
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Lombardia
Ceriano Laghetto 05 Luglio 2020

MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 1 Gr B
Elenco partenti (15)

Classe
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Categoria
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Expert
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider

Team - Motoclub
Mercallo
Berbenno
Verolese
Mercallo
Verolese
Berbenno
Mercallo
Schianno
Mercallo

Arsago Corse
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Quattro T
Revolution

Mx Revel

Berbenno

Esposto ore : 11:21

Ceriano L.tto, domenica 05 luglio 2020

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Moto
KTM

KTM

KTM
Kawasaki
KTM

KTM
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha

Suzuki Valenti

Transp .
20095
13395
20470
20486
20468
20467
20473
27023
20474
20477
20453
20452
20478
14191
20500

1/1






